6 MM
KEY SLOT
90.0°
Ø59.6
“L”  SEE TABLE PG. 15
29.5 TYP.
(4) SIDES
45°
Ø60.0
45°
SECTION B-B
 M6-1.0 THRU
B
B
M6 tap holes
along the boom
are used to mount
accessories
M6 Hole Spacing Model Number Length “L” Weight
STB0050-NA 50mm ±0.02 .20 kg [.43 lb]
STB0075-NA 75mm ±0.02 .32 kg [.71 lb]
STB0100-NA 100mm ±0.02 .45 kg [.99 lb]
STB0150-NA 150mm ±0.02 .70 kg [1.54 lb]
STB0200-NA 200mm ±0.02 .95 kg [2.09 lb]
STB0250-NA 250mm ±0.02 1.20 kg [2.64 lb]
STB0300-NA 300mm ±0.02 1.44 kg [3.18 lb]
STB0350-NA 350mm ±0.02 1.74 kg [.19 lb]
“L” / 2
“L”
“L”
50 50